

STEVE MANZONEY COMMUNITY SERVICE AWARD

~ Presented by the Glengarry Primary School P&C ~

Steve Manzoney was an active member of Glengarry Primary School while a parent of the school. Steve also took great pride in his community and serving the Duncraig area as a loyal community member.

This award recognises the commitment of an individual who has provided outstanding service to the community, that ultimately has benefitted the children of Glengarry Primary School

CRITERIA: recipient must meet at least one of these.

- Has given outstanding service to the Duncraig community which indirectly affects the Glengarry Primary School.
- Has given outstanding service to the Glengarry Primary School.
- Longevity or years of service to the community / school.
- Is a ready and willing helper, a person you can rely on.
- Is in their final year at Glengarry Primary School.

Notes:

- If two or more people are worthy recipients, a dual award may be presented.
- The award is open to anyone who meets some or all of the criteria including parents, students and community members.

STEVE MANZONEY COMMUNITY SERVICE AWARD

	for the Steve Manzoney	
	Signed	Date
Supporting Statement:		
(Plage	attach additional information if desired)	

Please return to the office (marked "Attention to the Principal") by Friday, November 4

U/e Care